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Position

County Administrative Officer
Correctional Sergeant

District Attorney

Correctional Lieutenant

Chief Of Development Services
Sheriff-Coroner

County Probation Officer
Director Of Human Resources
Director Of Social Services
Chief Assist Admin Officer
Chief Information Officer
Auditor-Controller

Sheriff's Sergeant

Deputy Cao Legal/Risk Ins Srvc
Deputy Director-Welfare
Corrections Director

Deputy Sheriff Intermediate Pt
Director Of Child Support Svcs
Assessor

Public Health Director
Sheriff's Sergeant

Sheriff's Commander

Sheriff's Lieutenant

Supv Deputy District Attorney
Sheriff's Lieutenant

Director Of C & E Development
Dir Of Behavioral Health Svcs
Deputy Sheriff Intermediate Pt
Tax Collector-Treasurer
Deputy Sheriff Intermediate Pt

Sheriff's Lieutenant

Other Positions Held County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Department Total Wages
County Admin Office
Department Of Correctional
District Attorney
Department Of Correctional
Planning

Sheriff

Probation

Human Resources

Social Services

County Admin Office
Information Technology
Auditor-Controller

Sheriff

County Admin Office

Social Services

Department Of Correctional
Sheriff

Child Support

Assessor

Health Services

Sheriff

Sheriff

Sheriff

District Attorney

Sheriff

Planning

Behavior Health Services
Sheriff

Tax-Treasury

Sheriff

Sheriff

$228,906
$176,705
$171,931
$166,868
$160,954
$157,471
$156,844
$156,631
$156,523
$147,543
$146,025
$144,260
$142,366
$142,268
$141,729
$139,376
$139,317
$138,530
$138,024
$137,922
$135,955
$132,571
$130,882
$130,564
$129,117
$128,520
$127,981
$126,885
$126,221
$123,355
$122,534



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Sheriff's Sergeant

Executive Dir-Comm Actn Prtnsh
Deputy Sheriff Basic Post
Sheriff's Sergeant

County Clerk-Recorder

Senior Civil Engineer

Ag Comm/Sealer

Deputy Chief Probation Officer
Sheriff's Business Manager
Deputy County Counsel llI
Assistant District Attorney
Deputy Chief Probation Officer
Deputy Road Commissioner
Asst Behavioral HIth Svcs Dir
Deputy Road Commissioner
Deputy Chief Probation Officer
Deputy Chief Probation Officer
Correctional Lieutenant

Dep Chief Info Officer

Sr Deputy District Attorney
Deputy Sheriff Intermediate Pt
Deputy District Attorney IlI
Supv Auditor-Appraiser

Sr Pub HIth Nurse

Deputy Sheriff Intermediate Pt
Sheriff's Sergeant

Deputy Director-Welfare
Sheriff's Sergeant

Sr Deputy District Attorney
Deputy Sheriff Intermediate Pt
Deputy County Counsel Ill

Fire Marshal

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Sheriff

Community Action Agency
Sheriff

Sheriff

Clerk-Recorder

Roads

Ag Commissioner
Probation

Sheriff

Social Services

District Attorney
Juvenile Hall

Roads

Behavior Health Services
Roads

Probation

Probation

Department Of Correctional
Information Technology
District Attorney

Sheriff

District Attorney
Assessor

Health Services

Sheriff

Sheriff

Social Services

Sheriff

District Attorney

Sheriff

Social Services

Fire

$122,428
$122,375
$122,124
$120,962
$120,653
$119,558
$118,026
$117,596
$117,497
$117,114
$117,078
$116,577
$114,039
$113,673
$111,150
$110,442
$109,252
$108,338
$107,594
$107,261
$107,077
$106,975
$106,910
$106,875
$106,535
$106,206
$106,132
$105,352
$104,931
$104,481
$102,785
$101,087



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Asst Director Of Hr/Operations
Senior Network Engineer
Deputy District Attorney |
Deputy Sheriff Basic Post
Senior Planner

Sheriff's Sergeant

Deputy District Attorney IlI
Special Districts Manager
Phys/Occ Therapy Unit Superv
Deputy Sheriff Intermediate Pt
Senior Deputy Probation Offcr
Info System Supervisor
Program Manager | (Merit)
County Building Official
Correctional Officer Il
Administrative Analyst ||
Database Administrator
Deputy Sheriff Intermediate Pt
Deputy District Attorney |l
Assistant Corrections Director
Deputy Sheriff Intermediate Pt
Sheriff's Sergeant

Deputy District Attorney |
Deputy Sheriff Intermediate Pt
Chief Civil Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff Intermediate Pt
Correctional Officer Il

Deputy District Attorney |

Sr Deputy District Attorney
Rev Svc Manager

Deputy District Attorney |
Deputy Sheriff Basic Post

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Human Resources
Information Technology
District Attorney

Sheriff

Planning

Sheriff

District Attorney
Engineering

Health Services

Sheriff

Probation

Information Technology
Social Services

Planning

Department Of Correctional

Probation

Information Technology
Sheriff

District Attorney

Department Of Correctional

Sheriff
Sheriff
District Attorney
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff

Department Of Correctional

District Attorney
District Attorney
Probation
District Attorney
Sheriff

$101,070
$100,282
$100,217
$99,930
$99,846
$99,833
$99,805
$99,108
$98,322
$98,182
$97,225
$97,197
$96,950
$96,765
$96,672
$96,579
$96,369
$96,215
$96,196
$96,030
$95,784
$95,771
$94,962
$94,706
$94,544
$94,485
$94,280
$94,149
$94,104
$93,742
$93,453
$93,342



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Sheriff's Sergeant

Sheriff's Sergeant

Supv Accountant-Auditor
Behav Health Svcs Div Manager
Behav Health Svcs Div Manager

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Sheriff

Sheriff
Auditor-Controller
Behavior Health Services

Behavior Health Services

$93,326
$93,288
$92,946
$92,663
$92,656



