	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	County Administrative Officer		Madera County	County Admin Office	\$228,906
2.	Correctional Sergeant		Madera County	Department Of Correctional	\$176,705
3.	District Attorney		Madera County	District Attorney	\$171,931
4.	Correctional Lieutenant		Madera County	Department Of Correctional	\$166,868
5.	Chief Of Development Services		Madera County	Planning	\$160,954
6.	Sheriff-Coroner		Madera County	Sheriff	\$157,471
7.	County Probation Officer		Madera County	Probation	\$156,844
8.	Director Of Human Resources		Madera County	Human Resources	\$156,631
9.	Director Of Social Services		Madera County	Social Services	\$156,523
10.	Chief Assist Admin Officer		Madera County	County Admin Office	\$147,543
11.	Chief Information Officer		Madera County	Information Technology	\$146,025
12.	Auditor-Controller		Madera County	Auditor-Controller	\$144,260
13.	Sheriff's Sergeant		Madera County	Sheriff	\$142,366
14.	Deputy Cao Legal/Risk Ins Srvc		Madera County	County Admin Office	\$142,268
15.	Deputy Director-Welfare		Madera County	Social Services	\$141,729
16.	Corrections Director		Madera County	Department Of Correctional	\$139,376
17.	Deputy Sheriff Intermediate Pt		Madera County	Sheriff	\$139,317
18.	Director Of Child Support Svcs		Madera County	Child Support	\$138,530
19.	Assessor		Madera County	Assessor	\$138,024
20.	Public Health Director		Madera County	Health Services	\$137,922
21.	Sheriff's Sergeant		Madera County	Sheriff	\$135,955
22.	Sheriff's Commander		Madera County	Sheriff	\$132,571
23.	Sheriff's Lieutenant		Madera County	Sheriff	\$130,882
24.	Supv Deputy District Attorney		Madera County	District Attorney	\$130,564
25.	Sheriff's Lieutenant		Madera County	Sheriff	\$129,117
26.	Director Of C & E Development		Madera County	Planning	\$128,520
27.	Dir Of Behavioral Health Svcs		Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$127,981
28.	Deputy Sheriff Intermediate Pt		Madera County	Sheriff	\$126,885
29.	Tax Collector-Treasurer		Madera County	Tax-Treasury	\$126,221
30.	Deputy Sheriff Intermediate Pt		Madera County	Sheriff	\$123,355
31.	Sheriff's Lieutenant		Madera County	Sheriff	\$122,534

32.	Sheriff's Sergeant	Madera County	Sheriff	\$122,428
33.	Executive Dir-Comm Actn Prtnsh	Madera County	Community Action Agency	\$122,375
34.	Deputy Sheriff Basic Post	Madera County	Sheriff	\$122,124
35.	Sheriff's Sergeant	Madera County	Sheriff	\$120,962
36.	County Clerk-Recorder	Madera County	Clerk-Recorder	\$120,653
37.	Senior Civil Engineer	Madera County	Roads	\$119,558
38.	Ag Comm/Sealer	Madera County	Ag Commissioner	\$118,026
39.	Deputy Chief Probation Officer	Madera County	Probation	\$117,596
40.	Sheriff's Business Manager	Madera County	Sheriff	\$117,497
41.	Deputy County Counsel III	Madera County	Social Services	\$117,114
42.	Assistant District Attorney	Madera County	District Attorney	\$117,078
43.	Deputy Chief Probation Officer	Madera County	Juvenile Hall	\$116,577
44.	Deputy Road Commissioner	Madera County	Roads	\$114,039
45.	Asst Behavioral HIth Svcs Dir	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$113,673
46.	Deputy Road Commissioner	Madera County	Roads	\$111,150
47.	Deputy Chief Probation Officer	Madera County	Probation	\$110,442
48.	Deputy Chief Probation Officer	Madera County	Probation	\$109,252
49.	Correctional Lieutenant	Madera County	Department Of Correctional	\$108,338
50.	Dep Chief Info Officer	Madera County	Information Technology	\$107,594
51.	Sr Deputy District Attorney	Madera County	District Attorney	\$107,261
52.	Deputy Sheriff Intermediate Pt	Madera County	Sheriff	\$107,077
53.	Deputy District Attorney III	Madera County	District Attorney	\$106,975
54.	Supv Auditor-Appraiser	Madera County	Assessor	\$106,910
55.	Sr Pub Hlth Nurse	Madera County	Health Services	\$106,875
56.	Deputy Sheriff Intermediate Pt	Madera County	Sheriff	\$106,535
57.	Sheriff's Sergeant	Madera County	Sheriff	\$106,206
58.	Deputy Director-Welfare	Madera County	Social Services	\$106,132
59.	Sheriff's Sergeant	Madera County	Sheriff	\$105,352
60.	Sr Deputy District Attorney	Madera County	District Attorney	\$104,931
61.	Deputy Sheriff Intermediate Pt	Madera County	Sheriff	\$104,481
62.	Deputy County Counsel III	Madera County	Social Services	\$102,785
63.	Fire Marshal	Madera County	Fire	\$101,087

64.	Asst Director Of Hr/Operations	Madera County	Human Resources	\$101,070
65.	Senior Network Engineer	Madera County	Information Technology	\$100,282
66.	Deputy District Attorney I	Madera County	District Attorney	\$100,217
67.	Deputy Sheriff Basic Post	Madera County	Sheriff	\$99,930
68.	Senior Planner	Madera County	Planning	\$99,846
69.	Sheriff's Sergeant	Madera County	Sheriff	\$99,833
70.	Deputy District Attorney III	Madera County	District Attorney	\$99,805
71.	Special Districts Manager	Madera County	Engineering	\$99,108
72.	Phys/Occ Therapy Unit Superv	Madera County	Health Services	\$98,322
73.	Deputy Sheriff Intermediate Pt	Madera County	Sheriff	\$98,182
74.	Senior Deputy Probation Offcr	Madera County	Probation	\$97,225
75.	Info System Supervisor	Madera County	Information Technology	\$97,197
76.	Program Manager I (Merit)	Madera County	Social Services	\$96,950
77.	County Building Official	Madera County	Planning	\$96,765
78.	Correctional Officer II	Madera County	Department Of Correctional	\$96,672
79.	Administrative Analyst II	Madera County	Probation	\$96,579
80.	Database Administrator	Madera County	Information Technology	\$96,369
81.	Deputy Sheriff Intermediate Pt	Madera County	Sheriff	\$96,215
82.	Deputy District Attorney II	Madera County	District Attorney	\$96,196
83.	Assistant Corrections Director	Madera County	Department Of Correctional	\$96,030
84.	Deputy Sheriff Intermediate Pt	Madera County	Sheriff	\$95,784
85.	Sheriff's Sergeant	Madera County	Sheriff	\$95,771
86.	Deputy District Attorney I	Madera County	District Attorney	\$94,962
87.	Deputy Sheriff Intermediate Pt	Madera County	Sheriff	\$94,706
88.	Chief Civil Deputy Sheriff	Madera County	Sheriff	\$94,544
89.	Deputy Sheriff Intermediate Pt	Madera County	Sheriff	\$94,485
90.	Correctional Officer II	Madera County	Department Of Correctional	\$94,280
91.	Deputy District Attorney I	Madera County	District Attorney	\$94,149
92.	Sr Deputy District Attorney	Madera County	District Attorney	\$94,104
93.	Rev Svc Manager	Madera County	Probation	\$93,742
94.	Deputy District Attorney I	Madera County	District Attorney	\$93,453
95.	Deputy Sheriff Basic Post	Madera County	Sheriff	\$93,342

96.	Sheriff's Sergeant	N	Madera County	Sheriff	\$93,326
97.	Sheriff's Sergeant	N	Madera County	Sheriff	\$93,288
98.	Supv Accountant-Auditor	N	Madera County	Auditor-Controller	\$92,946
99.	Behav Health Svcs Div Manager	N	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$92,663
100.	Behav Health Svcs Div Manager	N	Madera County	Behavior Health Services	\$92,656